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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i JUN. 14,15,16
Gliwice, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2010-12-17 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. ROGACZ, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.89 634
2. KNAPIK, Anna 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 36.11 572
3. WIŒNIEWSKA, Kamila 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 37.30 519
4. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 37.76 500
5. KUJAWIÑSKA, Iga 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 37.94 493
6. WYROBEK, MARTYNA 96 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 40.90 393
7. URBANIAK, Kinga 96 Mosm Tychy 41.63 373
8. SIEÑKO, Angelika 96 Mosm Tychy 42.10 361
9. PAWLICKA, Olga 96 Mosm Tychy 42.13 360

10. JAROÑ, Adrianna 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 43.29 332
11. KRZAK, Marta 96 SiKReT Gliwice 43.70 323
12. RZEPA, Agata 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 44.51 305
13. JARNOT, Hanna 96 Mosm Tychy 44.59 304

15 lat

1. ZAJ¥C, Dominika 95 MOSIR Mys³owice 36.73 543
2. KOZARYSZCZUK, KLAUDIA 95 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 37.70 502
3. WODECKA, Agnieszka 95 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.94 493
4. OPOKA, Magdalena 95 Mosm Tychy 38.63 467
5. JAG£A, Michalina 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 42.02 363
6. WIEWIÓRA, Dominika 95 Sportowe Gimnazjum nr 9 w Tychach 42.13 360

Open

1. MARCZAK, Monika 91 Mosm Tychy 33.99 685
2. ROGACZ, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.89 634
3. KNAPIK, Anna 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 36.11 572
4. ZAJ¥C, Dominika 95 MOSIR Mys³owice 36.73 543
5. ŒWIERCZEK, Monika 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 36.83 539
6. KO£ODZIEJ, Alicja 93 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 36.98 532
7. WIŒNIEWSKA, Kamila 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 37.30 519
8. KOZARYSZCZUK, KLAUDIA 95 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 37.70 502
9. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 37.76 500

10. WODECKA, Agnieszka 95 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.94 493
KUJAWIÑSKA, Iga 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 37.94 493

12. OPOKA, Magdalena 95 Mosm Tychy 38.63 467
13. SO£TYSIAK, Patrycja 97 MOSIR Mys³owice 39.40 440
14. OSIÑSKA, Aleksandra 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 39.56 435
15. WYROBEK, MARTYNA 96 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 40.90 393
16. URBANIAK, Kinga 96 Mosm Tychy 41.63 373
17. JAG£A, Michalina 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 42.02 363
18. SIEÑKO, Angelika 96 Mosm Tychy 42.10 361
19. WIEWIÓRA, Dominika 95 Sportowe Gimnazjum nr 9 w Tychach 42.13 360

PAWLICKA, Olga 96 Mosm Tychy 42.13 360
21. JAROÑ, Adrianna 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 43.29 332
22. KRZAK, Marta 96 SiKReT Gliwice 43.70 323
23. RZEPA, Agata 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 44.51 305
24. JARNOT, Hanna 96 Mosm Tychy 44.59 304
25. ŒCIANA, Monika 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 46.04 276
26. BRACHACZEK, Emilia 99 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 48.04 243


